Протокол. Мужчины
	Место
	ФИО
	Разряд
	Клуб
	Время 
старта
	трассы
	

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	штраф

	1. 1
	Мурин Евгений
	МС
	ЛЭТИ
	18:00
	6:28
	5:33
	9:20
	4:05
	4:00
	5:30
	

	2. 2
	Бравцев Никита Максимович
	II
	. Барс
	15:00
	9:32
	9:25
	9:45
	6:30
	8:22
	5:59
	

	3. 3
	Зыбалов Антон Сергеевич
	МС
	Горняк
	08:45
	9:47
	6:18
	9:30
	8:00
	5:00
	5:15
	1

	4. 
	Соловей Алексей Игоревич
	МС
	ЛЭТИ
	08:15
	6:26
	5:33
	6
	5:07
	5:15
	8:36
	

	5. 
	Иванов Александр Сергеевич
	МС
	Технолог
	17:15
	9:46
	6:36
	6
	5:05
	5:03
	4:44
	

	6. 
	Васильев Егор Владимирович
	III
	. Барс
	10:15
	8:28
	8:19
	6
	5:27
	5:35
	4:29
	

	7. 
	Павленко Георгий Дмитриевич
	II
	Горняк
	10:45
	9:50
	6:43
	6
	5:14
	5:04
	7:26
	

	8. 
	Сертаков Даниил Владимирович
	III
	Технолог
	15:30
	9:58
	9:17
	6
	7:48
	8:10
	6:30
	

	9. 
	Донков Никита Викторович
	I
	Горняк
	09:00
	7:20
	6:28
	5
	6:50
	6:53
	4:18
	

	10. 
	Якуба Николай Вячеславович
	I
	. Барс
	10:30
	9:34
	5:48
	6
	6:57
	6:09
	6:24
	2

	11. 
	Орлов Константин Александрович
	I
	Технолог
	15:45
	9:58
	7:11
	6
	7:50
	7:49
	9:26
	2

	12. 
	Шабельников Сергей Владимирович
	КМС
	. Барс
	17:00
	5
	8:28
	8:33
	3:50
	7:50
	4:36
	

	13. 
	Цыцарев Александр Алексеевич
	I
	Штурм
	16:45
	9:24
	8:14
	5
	7:57
	6:13
	8:34
	

	14. 
	Утенов Ренат Аскарович
	III
	Политехник
	15:30
	8:20
	5:50
	6
	5:17
	6:30
	8:25
	2

	15. 
	Елисеев Сергей Геннадьевич
	II
	Технолог
	09:00
	6:45
	8:00
	4
	7:37
	8:04
	8:27
	2

	16. 
	Емельянов Владимир Владимирович
	II
	ЛЭТИ
	11:00
	8:08
	6:28
	4
	9:27
	6:41
	5:32
	4

	17. 
	Демиров Анар Гаджимурад оглы
	I
	Политехник
	09:30
	7:55
	5:35
	снят
	7:30
	4:27
	4:51
	3

	18. 
	Зеликов Артём Дмитриевич
	III
	Технолог
	16:15
	5
	8:59
	6
	9:06
	8:13
	8:02
	

	19. 
	Четвериков Денис Петрович
	I
	. Барс
	09:45
	5
	9:58
	5
	6:45
	9:53
	8:05
	

	20. 
	Осинин Александр Викторович
	II
	Технолог
	10:00
	9:45
	5
	5
	6:16
	8:57
	7:42
	

	21. 
	Быстров Иван Вячеславович
	I
	ИВТОБ
	17:45
	5
	8:14
	5
	5:40
	5:27
	5:29
	

	22. 
	Жиленков Андрей Александрович
	II
	Штурм
	14:30
	5
	9:02
	6
	8:46
	9:53
	8:10
	1

	23. 
	Наделко Ярослав Юрьевич
	II
	Военмех
	16:45
	3
	9:59
	6
	5:40
	8:24
	5:16
	

	24. 
	Федоров Денис Сергеевич
	II
	Штурм
	12:30
	4
	9:15
	4
	9:24
	8:15
	8:27
	

	25. 
	Григорьев Александр Геннадьевич
	I
	ИВТОБ
	17:30
	5
	9:03
	6
	9:15
	8:35
	4:48
	5

	26. 
	Степанов Юлий Сергеевич
	II
	. Барс
	15:00
	5
	8:18
	5
	6:14
	7:52
	6:47
	

	27. 
	Тотмянин Николай Анатольевич
	ЗМС
	. Барс
	16:15
	4
	4
	5
	9:35
	5:54
	5:05
	

	28. 
	Сушко Максим Юрьевич
	II
	. Барс
	14:15
	4
	5
	5
	7:40
	9:59
	8:31
	1

	29. 
	Зимин Павел Максимович
	II*
	Штурм
	11:00
	5
	5
	5
	8:34
	8:30
	6:56
	2

	30. 
	Асадуллин Артур Фанилевич
	III
	. Барс
	13:45
	4
	4
	4
	9:57
	8:39
	9:45
	4

	31. 
	Макаров Алексей Вячеславович
	III
	. Барс
	13:45
	4
	3
	4
	9:20
	5
	9:07
	1

	32. 
	Храмота Дмитрий Сергеевич
	III
	Горняк
	10:30
	5
	9:55
	5
	снят
	7:32
	2
	3

	33. 
	Дворкин Александр Михайлович
	II
	Технолог
	13:15
	3
	4
	4
	5
	5
	9:15
	

	34. 
	Гузеев Михаил Андреевич
	III
	. Барс
	14:15
	4
	5
	4
	3
	4
	9:57
	1

	35. 
	Ярцев Алексей Витальевич
	II
	Горняк
	11:30
	9:57
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36. 
	Антонов Владимир Александрович
	II
	Штурм
	13:30
	3
	4
	4
	3
	4
	3
	1

	37. 
	Медведев Владимир Владимирович
	II
	Технолог
	10:15
	3
	3
	4
	3
	5
	5
	1

	38. 
	Шамазов Тимур Ирекович
	III
	. Барс
	14:45
	3
	3
	4
	5
	4
	3
	

	39. 
	Скрипкин Никита Алексеевич
	III
	. Барс
	12:15
	2
	4
	4
	3
	5
	3
	3

	40. 
	Евдокимов Кирилл Николаевич
	II
	Штурм
	12:00
	1
	1
	1
	3
	4
	2
	2


Протокол. Женщины

	Место
	ФИО
	Разряд
	Клуб
	Время
старта
	трассы
	штраф

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	

	1. 
	Григорьева Александра Евгеньевна
	I
	Горняк
	10:00
	9:582
	5:10
	9:56
	5:05
	6:22
	5:15
	

	2. 
	Якименко Оксана Анатольевна
	МС
	Горняк
	08:30
	5
	8:30
	5
	6:44
	8:57
	7:57
	2

	3. 
	Мироновская Мария Леонидовна
	II
	Технолог
	12:00
	4
	9:47
	4
	7:18
	7:26
	6:33
	2

	4. 
	Петрова Алиса Александровна
	II*
	Штурм
	11:30
	5
	5
	4
	5:54
	9:36
	8:20
	7

	5. 
	Хаматьянова Саида Рашитовна
	III
	. Барс
	11:15
	4
	5
	4
	6
	8:28
	6:48
	

	6. 
	Царева Наталья Сергеевна
	I
	. Барс
	09:15
	4
	5
	5
	8:20
	5
	7:48
	

	7. 
	Казанцева Анна Васильевна
	III
	. Барс
	12:15
	4
	5
	4
	6
	9:42
	8:31
	

	8. 
	Петрова Ирина Владимировна
	I
	Штурм
	16:30
	4
	5
	4
	9:54
	5
	8:36
	

	9. 
	Белянкина Наталья Павловна
	I
	. Барс
	16:00
	4
	5
	2
	6
	9:52
	9:58
	

	10. 
	Горбунова Александра Григорьевна
	II*
	ЛЭТИ
	14:00
	4
	5
	3
	8:25
	9:55
	5
	

	11. 
	Иванова Ирина Владимировна
	II
	Технолог
	12:30
	3
	5
	4
	9:53
	4
	9:53
	

	12. 
	Спиридонова Нина Юрьевна
	III
	. Барс
	12:45
	3
	5
	4
	9:38
	5
	9:58
	2

	13. 
	Епифанова Мария Григорьевна
	II
	Военмех
	13:00
	4
	5
	4
	6
	5
	8:36
	

	14. 
	Чернова Надежда Михайловна
	III
	. Барс
	11:45
	4
	3
	3
	3
	3
	9:11
	6

	15. 
	Чижова Мария Евгеньевна
	II
	. Барс
	15:45
	3
	3
	5
	6
	5
	5
	

	16. 
	Мячина Любовь Андреевна
	III
	Технолог
	14:45
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	5
	

	17. 
	Комова Анастасия Андреевна
	III
	. Барс
	13:00
	2
	3
	4
	4
	5
	5
	

	18. 
	Дмитриева Анна Игоревна
	III
	. Барс
	11:45
	2
	4
	4
	5
	5
	2
	

	19
	Петрова Татьяна Андреевна
	III
	. Барс
	16:30
	2
	3
	3
	4
	4
	5
	

	19
	Тонгсай Светлана Александровна
	II*
	Штурм
	14:30
	3
	3
	3
	5
	3
	4
	

	21
	Гущина Елена Михайловна
	III
	Технолог
	13:30
	2
	4
	3
	5
	5
	5
	5

	22
	Севастьянова Наталья Анатольевна
	III
	Технолог
	14:00
	2
	3
	3
	3
	4
	3
	

	23
	Кравченко Мария Антоновна
	III
	. Барс
	16:00
	1
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	

	24
	Михаськова Надежда Сергеевна
	III
	. Барс
	15:15
	1
	3
	5
	5
	3
	2
	2

	25
	Кубайдулиева Жания Мендыгалеевна
	II*
	Штурм
	11:15
	2
	3
	4
	срыв
	5
	5
	

	26
	Грогуль Анастасия Юрьевна
	III
	Технолог
	09:45
	3
	3
	срыв
	3
	4
	3
	5


